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Event-No. 22

100m Butterfly Men
Heat 1

ONOUTRARWN =

Nis Heide Pinnerup

Jonas Nibe Klit

Dan Pedersen

Swen Michaelis

Pedro Fernandes Domingues
Ben Siara

Heat 2

ONOUTRARWN =

Craig Moate

Niels Korfitz Mortensen
Lasse Winther Andersen
Siyazbek Daliyev

Marc Evers

Daniel Simon

Martin Schulz

Torben Schmidtke

1991 (D)
1994 (S14)
1978 (AB)
1981 (S6)
1991 (D)
1991 (S7)

1985 (S14)
1995 (S8)
1994 (S10)
1990 (S6)
1991 (S14)
1988 (S12)
1990 (S9)
1989 (S8)

DEN
DEN
DEN
GER
BRA
GER

GBR
DEN
DEN
KAZ
NED
GER
GER
GER

Viborg Handicap Idreetsforening
Svendborg Svgmmeklub

I.H. Aalborg

NPC Germany

Sociedade Sindrome de Down
BS Berlin

DSISO-GB

Randers Gymnastiske Forening
Holbaek Svgmme Klub
Kazachstan

NPC The Netherlands

NPC Germany

NPC Germany

NPC Germany

01:48,09
01:30,70
01:15,00
01:23,70
01:45,20
01:50,00

01:10,32
01:06,77
00:59,57
00:42,00
00:58,50
01:05,00
01:07,50
01:14,00
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